SMITH® JAY R.
SMITH MFG. CO.*°

MEMBER OF MORRIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL

POST OFFICE BOX 3237

MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36109-0237 (USA)

TEL: 334-277-8520 FAX: 888-377-7818 www.jrsmith.com

PRIER TO SMITH COMPARISON

PRIER SMITH
RESIDENTIAL HYDRANTS
P-164 5609QT
C-144 530
400 5609QT
C-108 540
C-434 N/A
408 N/A
C-134 N/A
300 N/A
GROUND HYDRANTS
P-260 5909
C-250 5909
C-240 5909
YH SERIES 5909
P-650 5810
ANGLE SILL FAUCETS
C-135 5670
C-235 5670 LESS WHEEL HANLDE WITH LOOSE KEY
C-137 / C-237 N/A
C-138/C-238 N/A
C-155 5672
C-255 5672 LESS WHEEL HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
C-355 5672 WITH WHEEL HANDLE & LOOSE KEY
C-158 / C-258 N/A
34 SERIES 5672
500 SERIES N/A
P-264 5630
ROOF HYDRANTS
P-RH1 N/A
P-RH2 5906
P-RH3 N/A
P-RMB N/A
COMMERCIAL HYDRANTS
C-164 5615
C-633 5618
C-534 5609QT
C-635 5619-SAP
C-734 5660QT
P-264 5609QT LESS HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
C-244 5609QT LESS HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
C-208 N/A
C-234 5609QT LESS HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
P-754 5660QT
P-754BX1 5560QT
C-634BX 5518
C-634RB1 5519

This comparison guide is for the convenience of our customers only and does not imply that the competitive items are
exactly comparable to Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co. products in quality, approvals, or features.



PRIER SMITH
FLOOR DRAINS
P-312 2015
A-110 SLC-220
B-102 SLC-221
C-212 N/A
P-310 N/A
P-325 N/A
C-121 N/A
C-342 BFV
CLEANOUTS
C-200 4470T
C-330 4710

This comparison guide is for the convenience of our customers only and does not imply that the competitive items are PM 0699A

exactly comparable to Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co. products in quality, approvals, or features.

2020



	Residential Hydrants
	Ground Hydrants
	Angle Sill Faucets
	Roof Hydrants
	Commercial Hydrants
	Floor Drains
	Cleanouts



