



JAY R. SMITH MFG. CO.
 MEMBER OF MORRIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL
 POST OFFICE BOX 3237
 MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36109-0237 (USA)
 TEL: 334-277-8520 FAX: 888-377-7818 www.jrsmith.com



MEMBER OF:

PRIER TO SMITH COMPARISON

PRIER	SMITH
RESIDENTIAL HYDRANTS	
P-164	5609QT
C-144	530
400	5609QT
C-108	540
C-434	N/A
408	N/A
C-134	N/A
300	N/A
GROUND HYDRANTS	
P-260	5909
C-250	5909
C-240	5909
YH SERIES	5909
P-650	5810
ANGLE SILL FAUCETS	
C-135	5670
C-235	5670 LESS WHEEL HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
C-137 / C-237	N/A
C-138 / C-238	N/A
C-155	5672
C-255	5672 LESS WHEEL HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
C-355	5672 WITH WHEEL HANDLE & LOOSE KEY
C-158 / C-258	N/A
34 SERIES	5672
500 SERIES	N/A
P-264	5630
ROOF HYDRANTS	
P-RH1	N/A
P-RH2	5906
P-RH3	N/A
P-RMB	N/A
COMMERCIAL HYDRANTS	
C-164	5615
C-633	5618
C-534	5609QT
C-635	5619-SAP
C-734	5660QT
P-264	5609QT LESS HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
C-244	5609QT LESS HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
C-208	N/A
C-234	5609QT LESS HANDLE WITH LOOSE KEY
P-754	5660QT
P-754BX1	5560QT
C-634BX	5518
C-634RB1	5519

PRIER	SMITH
FLOOR DRAINS	
P-312	2015
A-110	SLC-220
B-102	SLC-221
C-212	N/A
P-310	N/A
P-325	N/A
C-121	N/A
C-342	BFV
CLEANOUTS	
C-200	4470T
C-330	4710